
NAIC Professional Designation Mentor List
State Mentor Title Email

Alabama Deborah Fike Insurance Licensing Supervisor deborah.fike@insurance.alabama.gov
Alaska Chip Wagoner, SPIR Regulation Specialist II chip.wagoner@alaska.gov

American Samoa VACANT
Arizona Cheryl Hawley, PIR Sr. Market Analyst chawley@azinsurance.gov

Arkansas Taryn Lewis, PIR Insurance Senior Examiner taryn.lewis@arkansas.gov
California Susan Bernard Deputy Commissioner susan.bernard@insurance.ca.gov
Colorado Peg Brown, SPIR Chief Deputy Commissioner peg.brown@state.co.us

Connecticut Elaine Wieche, SPIR, IPIR ICFE Elaine.wieche@ct.gov
DC Rebecca Davis, PIR Financial Examiner rebecca.davis@dc.gov

Delaware Matthew Aidala, PIR Insurance Financial Analyst matthew.aidala@delaware.gov
Florida Carolyn Morgan, APIR Director, L&H Financial Oversight carolyn.morgan@floir.com

Georgia Scott Sanders, APIR Assistant Director, Insurance and Financial Oversight ssanders@oci.ga.gov
Guam Alice Cruz Regulatory Examiner Supervisor alice.cruz@revtax.guam.gov

Hawaii Paul Yuen Supervising Attorney pyuen@dcca.hawaii.gov
Idaho Eric Fletcher, APIR Supervisor, Financial Examiner/Analyst eric.fletcher@doi.idaho.gov

Illinois Susan Berry, PIR Group Solvency Specialist susan.berry@illinois.gov
Indiana Ronda Ankney, APIR Deputy Commissioner, Consumer Protection rankney@idoi.in.gov

Iowa Lori Taha Insurance Company Examiner Senior lori.taha@iid.iowa.gov
Kansas LeAnn Crow, PIR Director, Consumer Assistance Division leann.crow@ks.gov

Kentucky Kathy Chambers-Hicks, PIR Insurance Program Manager kathy.chambers-hicks@ky.gov
Louisiana Warren Byrd, APIR Deputy Commissioner warren.byrd@ldi.la.gov

Maine Karma Lombard, PIR Exec Asst to the Superintendent karma.y.lombard@maine.gov
Maryland Gail Rice, PIR Senior Market Conduct Examiner gail.rice@maryland.gov

Massachussetts Guangping Wei, SPIR Financial Examiner Guangping.Wei@mass.gov
Michigan Julie Myszak Analyst myszakj@michigan.gov

Minnesota Tammy Lohmann Director tammy.lohmann@state.mn.us
Mississippi Ryan Blakeney

Vanessa Miller
Deputy Director
Director

ryan.blakeney@mid.ms.gov
vanessa.miller@mid.ms.gov

Missouri Debbie Doggett, PIR Financial Analysis Supervisor Debbie.Doggett@insurance.mo.gov
Montana Jeannie Keller, SPIR Insurance Services Bureau Chief jkeller2@mt.gov
Nebraska Kathy Vandenberg Personnel Officer Kathy.Vandenberg@Nebraska.gov

Nevada Nick Stosic Deputy Commissioner nstosic@doi.nv.gov
New Hampshire Ellen Walsh, PIR P&C Market Conduct Examiner ellen.walsh@ins.nh.gov

New Jersey Amal Mechaiel, SPIR Supervising Insurance Examiner amal.mechaiel@dobi.nj.gov
New Mexico Lea Geckler, APIR Financial Examiner Supervisor Leatrice.Geckler@state.nm.us

New York Elizabeth Joseph, PIR
Alaba Aladeniyi, PIR

Senior Insurance Examiner
Financial Services Examiner

elizabeth.joseph@dfs.ny.gov
alaba.aladeniyi@dfs.ny.gov

North Carolina Michelle Osborne Chief Deputy Commissioner michelle.osborne@ncdoi.gov
North Dakota Rachel Kriege HR Manager rkriege@nd.gov

Northern Mariana Islands Charlette Borja Insurance Licensing Officer cnmi.insurance@commerce.gov.mp
Ohio Dwight Radel, PIR Assistant Director-Risk Assessment dwight.radel@insurance.ohio.gov

Oklahoma Cuc Nguyen, PIR Assistant Commissioner - International Insurance Cuc.nguyen@oid.ok.gov
Oregon Greg Lathrop, PIR Chief Examiner greg.a.lathrop@Oregon.gov

Pennsylvania Michael Humphreys Chief of Staff mhumphreys@pa.gov
Puerto Rico Wilma Orozco Principal Officer worozco@ocs.pr.gov

Rhode Island Rachel Chester, PIR Chief of Consumer and Licensing Services rachel.chester@dbr.ri.gov
South Carolina Shari Miles, PIR LA&H Manager smiles@doi.sc.gov
South Dakota Jill Kruger Deputy Director jill.kruger@state.sd.us

Tennessee Trey Hancock, PIR Director of Financial Analysis trey.hancock@tn.gov
Texas Vivian Harvey HR Project Manager vivian.harvey@tdi.texas.gov
Utah Malis Rasmussen, SPIR Deputy Chief Examiner marasmussen@utah.gov

Vermont Dan Petterson , SPIR Director of Captive Exams dan.petterson@vermont.gov
Virgin Islands Juliette Daniel, PIR Financial Services Examiner juliette.daniel@lgo.vi.gov

Virginia Michael Smith, APIR Manager, Rules, Rates and Forms, Commercial Lines michael.s.smith@scc.virginia.gov
Washington Jeff Baughman, PIR Producer Licensing & Oversight Mgr jeffb@oic.wa.gov

West Virginia Ellen Potter, APIR Director Health Policy Ellen.J.Potter@wv.gov
Wisconsin Kathy Keleher Wisconsin Ofc of the Ins Cmsr kathy.keleher@wisconsin.gov
Wyoming D'Anna Feurt,  PIR Insurance Standards Consultant danna.feurt@wyo.gov
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